
 

SURU INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.

Product Name: Amplatz (Renal Dilator Set)

Item Code: 4150

Features :

Amplatz / Renal dilator and sheath are used to dilate Nephrostomy tracts which
allow insertion and passage of instrumentation
Dilator can be supplied individually without amplatz sheath upto 8 FR
Amplatz Renal Dilator Set is highly radiopaque and has a smooth surface

Set Includes :

Guiding Catheter
Radiopaque Introducer Sheath
Radiopaque Fascial Dilators
Radiopaque Renal Amplatz Dilator with / without Sheath
Amplatz Sheath for Dilators
Guidewire Stainless Steel
Luer Cap Connector

Available Configuration :

•  Sizes     : FR 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32

•  Length   : 30 cm and 35 cm

Intended Use :

It is used to dilate the muscle and fascia structure, during percutaneous
nephrostomy surgery.

Sr. No. Parts where

material is used

Size

1  

 

 

 

 

 

Renal Amplatz

Dilator

Renal Dilator with Amplatz sheath – 4 Nos

(1 Each of size FR 24, 26, 28, 30), Length : 30

cms

 

Amplatz Sheath for Renal Dilator

28 FR for Dilator FR 24,

30 FR for Dilator FR 26,

32 FR for Dilator FR 28,

34 FR for Dilator FR 30

Length : 17 cms

AMPLATZ (RENAL DILATOR SET)



Renal Dilator (5 Nos.)

(1 Each of sizes FR 14, 16, 18, 20, 22)

Length : 30 cms

2 Fascial Dilator 4 Nos.

FR 6, FR 8, FR 10 – Length : 22 cms,

FR 12 – Length : 30 cms

3 Guidewire 0.038” x 80 cm

4 Introducer Sheath 1 No. – FR 12, Length : 30 cms

5 Guiding Catheter 1 No. – FR 8, Length : 70 cms

         ID / OD of Renal Amplatz Dilator & Set :

Size (FR) OD (inch) ID (inch)

6.0 0.078” 0.040”

8.0 0.104” 0.040”

10.0 0.130” 0.040”

12.0 0.156” 0.040”

14.0 0.182” 0.104”

16.0 0.208” 0.104”

18.0 0.234” 0.104”

20.0 0.260” 0.104”

22.0 0.286” 0.104”

24.0 0.312” 0.104”

26.0 0.338” 0.104”

28.0 0.364” 0.104”

30.0 0.390” 0.104”

32.0 0.416” 0.104”
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	AMPLATZ (RENAL DILATOR SET)
	Sr. No.
	Parts where material is used
	Size
	1
	Renal Dilator with Amplatz sheath – 4 Nos
	(1 Each of size FR 24, 26, 28, 30), Length : 30 cms
	Amplatz Sheath for Renal Dilator
	28 FR for Dilator FR 24,
	Renal Amplatz Dilator
	30 FR for Dilator FR 26,
	32 FR for Dilator FR 28,
	34 FR for Dilator FR 30
	Length : 17 cms
	Renal Dilator (5 Nos.)
	(1 Each of sizes FR 14, 16, 18, 20, 22)
	Length : 30 cms
	2
	Fascial Dilator
	4 Nos.
	FR 6, FR 8, FR 10 – Length : 22 cms,
	FR 12 – Length : 30 cms
	3
	Guidewire
	0.038” x 80 cm
	4
	Introducer Sheath
	1 No. – FR 12, Length : 30 cms
	5
	Guiding Catheter
	1 No. – FR 8, Length : 70 cms
	ID / OD of Renal Amplatz Dilator & Set :
	Size (FR)
	OD (inch)
	ID (inch)
	6.0
	0.078”
	0.040”
	8.0
	0.104”
	0.040”
	10.0
	0.130”
	0.040”
	12.0
	0.156”
	0.040”
	14.0
	0.182”
	0.104”
	16.0
	0.208”
	0.104”
	18.0
	0.234”
	0.104”
	20.0
	0.260”
	0.104”
	22.0
	0.286”
	0.104”
	24.0
	0.312”
	0.104”
	26.0
	0.338”
	0.104”
	28.0
	0.364”
	0.104”
	30.0
	0.390”
	0.104”
	32.0
	0.416”
	0.104”


